V tomto kole:

BREZINA Rostislav
HUCIKOVA Mirka
SAFARCIK Pavel
VINAREK Petr

100 (60,40)
106 (54,16,36)
119 (19,60,40)
116 (20,60,36)

JMENO

4

NEJVYSSI 100+

Pocet 100+

BREZINA Rostislav

100 (60,40)

1

HUCIKOVA Mirka

106 (54,16,36)

SAFARCIK Pavel

119 (19,60,40)

VINAREK Petr

116 (20,60,36)

CELKEM

XXX

1
1
1
4




